
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS HOME # CELL# EMAIL SPOUSE

Cason** Janet None 832-265-1470 Janet.carley@yahoo.com Jim

Cotton Kathy 3403 Ross Ln None 512-699-4121 kcottonlago@gmail.com Dwaine

Cowan Mary 17 Oaks Pl  LV None 512-680-7611 mcowan7@att.net

Donahue** Carolyn 21108 Brewer Lane  LV None 703-850-7531 carolyn.J.donahue@gmail.com Thomas

Gibson Susie 4903 Country Club Dr 512-267-7018 512-633-5896 mrmrshooter@austin.rr.com

Goodwin Jackie 512-470-5287 goodwja@gmail.com Floyd

Graves Diana None 512-496-3303 dgraves5400@gmail.com Stanley

Fontanez Libni (Li) 3943 Outpost Trace  LV 787-955-7000 787-914-2620 libnifontanez@gmail.com Tony

Houghton Betty 20907 Twisting Trl  LV 512-762-9093 bettjmor55@gmail.com David

Kruger Lois 2706 Colt Cove  LV None 512-627-1716 lkruger@austin.rr.com Randy

Loyd Marilyn 7911 Prairie Rye, Lago None 830-385-5182 M03Loyd14@yahoo.com Jim

Modawell** Joy 5003 Sundown St  LV None 512-587-5621 1950joy0101@gmail.com  

Monahan** Carmen(Kari) None 832-788-8335 karimar21@yahoo.com Tom

Mumford Susie 4403 Ourpost Trace  LV None 512-925-5850 mumford_susan@yahoo.com
Dave 

Liebich

Newton Patricia 20529 Highland Lake Dr 512-267-1573 512-466-5633 patbnofc@aol.com Terry

Oliver Nancy P.O Box 4203   Lago V None 512-845-1742 noliver834@gmail.com

Piasecki Jill 20806 Dawn Dr.  LV None 512-922-3864 jill.piasecki@icloud.com Rich

Riley Joy
18309 Lura Lane 

Jonestown, Tx 78645
none 512-656-6643 joymriley@gmail.com

Sarraille ** Shelley 20806 Dawn Dr.  LV None slickcity49@gmail.com

Schooler Keri
6107 Travis Peak Trl  

Marble Falls 78654
None 512-663-1511 kerischooler@gmail.com Kent

Shafford Sherri 20915 Nimitz Ave  LV None 512-217-7058 dshafford@att.net David

Starr Elizabeth 21441 Lakefront Dr  LV None 512-626-1189 estarr4949@gmail.com Jerry

Thompson** Dawn 20531 Highland Lake Dr 512-653-6834 demthompson@twc.com  

Thompson Sue 3112 Burnside Circle LV None 512-350-7646 thompsonjsue@gmail.com Chip

Tupa** Cathy 2504 Wilson Ave. LV None 210-365-6399 ctupa@msn.com Gary

Vonderheid Julie None 512-626-6317 jvonderheid@hotmail.com Marty

Williams** Kay (Kiyoko) 35 Oaks Pl   LV 512-267-3867  

Wilson Margaret 5100 Arrowhead Dr  LV 512-296-3616 barryandmargaret@yahoo.com Barry

Social 

Member**  
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